NAC-NUTEK
FB/B2
FLOATING BALL VALVES
F B / B 2  S ER I E S
Heavy duty forged
and cast steel
floating ball valves
for installation in

Note 1. See tables below for size / class configurations per series
2. Lever only for FB series
How to Order
How.to.develop.typical.figure.numbers. [ FB-F20R09N03P1 ]
eg:  2" forged carbon steel (NACE), 900 Class Full-Port RF for Sour Service c/w SS trim, PEEK Seats and locking lever
L LF-PEEK
07
CS-ENP
SS 316
SS-Nitride
17-4PH
17-4-Nitride
SS/17-4PH08
FB 2 pc Forged
B2 2 pc Cast
15 1500
15
1”
kwourms
Cross-Out
MODEL FB (Forged)
1" – 3" RP (DN 25 – 80)
NAM reserves the right to upgrade materials without notice.
PARTITEM
SS
-50°F (-46°C)
SLT
-50°F (-46°C)
SOURSTANDARD
CLASS
ASTM A350 LF2 ASTM A479  316SS
2 CAP
All
ASTM A350 LF2 ASTM A479  316SS
7 BALL All ASTM A182 F316 ASTM A182 F316
12 STEM
8
9/10 ANTI STATIC
All
SS SS SS SS
Spring / Ball
4
SEAT
3
PEEK
All
15
LEVER
All
20
All
SS SS SS SS
18 All
N07750
16
All
21
BODY O-RING HSN VITON
VITON GLT VITON GFLT
19
BODY GASKET
All
Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite
23
All
Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite
THRUST BEARING
All
STEM PACKING
All
RPTFE RPTFE RPTFE RPTFE
CS       CS       CS       CS
17 BELLEVILLE WASHER